
                              Result Gazette 

               of

                           Nagaland University

                   Two Years B.Ed Final Semester

                           Examinations 2021

Result Date: 03.11.2021

1



                         Overall Pass Percentage

Total Appeared: 714                                            

Total Cleared: 589                                                               

Pass Percentage: 82.49%                           
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Student Name Roll No Registration No CGPA Grade

1 ZUCHANO OVUNG BE1920200 13010875 of 2013-2014 8.47 O+

2 LOCHUMBENI SHITIRI BE1920161 1902008 of 2019-2020 8.34 O+

3 LIPOKNENLA BE1920159 1902014 of 2019-2020 8.22 O+

4 KEVISEDENUO JANE SOLO BE1920152 16010320 of 2016-2017 8.19 O+

NEIKEZHAPFÜ DZÜVICHÜ BE1920273 14500350 of 2014-2015 8.16 O+

EVELIN LUNGHARVANAO BE1920453 1901002 of 2019-2020 8.16 O+

LOVINA SHOHE BE1920164 1902004 of 2019-2020 8.16 O+

CICILIA NGAINEITING KHONGSAI BE1920448 15230017 of 2015-2016 8.12 O+

KEREMLILA IMCHEN BE1920463 2010030027 of 2009-2010 8.12 O+

7 LINO I YEPTHO BE1920158 16010429 of 2016-2017 8.08 O+

8 DUPRALU RHAKHO BE1920147 15010513 of 2015-2016 8.07 O+

9 V SHINATOLI SHOHE BE1920192 1902003 of 2019-2020 8.06 O+

10 SENTIMENLA JAMIR BE1920185 2010070083 of 2009-2010 8.05 O+

11 R MHARONI YANTHAN BE1920484 1901006 of 2019-2020 8.02 O+

CHRISTINA DZUVICHU BE1920445 A/F 8 O+
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SEZOLU NIENU BE1920187 111277 of 2011-2012 8 O+

AGNES SANIHE BE1920433 1901020 of 2019-2020 8 O+

13 REBECCA BE1920180 13500307 of 2013-2014 7.99 O

14 JITHIN ANTONY BE1920410 1901009 of 2019-2020 7.97 O

15 NUNGTOKINLA PONGENER BE1920174 2012040097 of 2011-2012 7.96 O

SETOLU PURO BE1920186 13070246 of 2013-2014 7.95 O

NEIVINUO NAGI BE1920275 13050275 of 2013-2014 7.95 O

ARBIND KUMAR SINGH BE1920404 1901003 of 2019-2020 7.92 O

TEMJENTOLA PONGENTSUR BE1920889 1913019 of 2019-2020 7.92 O

THEJASER KHATE BE1920429 1901025 of 2019-20 7.92 O

CHUMCHANO N TSANGLAO BE1920538 1905012 of 2019-2020 7.92 O

18 ARHONI Y PATTON BE1920525 1905009 of 2019-2020 7.9 O

RUKUTONU TSOHO BE1920181 12070245 of 2012-2013 7.89 O

LILY V. SUMI BE1920264 113007103002 of 2011-2012 7.89 O

20 TOSENO KENNA O BE1920490 1901023 of 2019-20 7.88 O
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1. State College of Teacher Education, Kohima

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 E. MERIBEMO KIKON BE1920002 A/F 7.31 6.99 A

2 KEDIKITO RIKHA BE1920005 1906002 of 2019-20 7.59 6.95 A

3 MOASUNEP BE1920008 13030184214 of 2013 8.04 7.23 O

4 N. AKAI BE1920010 A/F 7.36 6.63 A

5 NILOTO SUMI BE1920011 2010080023 of 2009-2010 7.74 6.84 A

6 NJULO THYU BE1920012 31047567 of 2007-2008 8.09 6.68 A

7 RUCHUYHUNG SEB BE1920015 1906017 of 2019-20 8.02 7.01 O

8 SESO TSÜHAH MERO BE1920016 1906015 of 2019-20 7.98 7.14 O

9 SULIM KHIAMNIUNGAN BE1920018 31045021 of 2006-2007 7.77 6.73 A

10 SUVENTHUNG K. EZUNG BE1920019 1906009 of 2019-20 7.38 6.62 A

11 VIHOTO KAMEI BE1920021 2304056 of 2004-2005 6.93 6.52 A

12 W. NOKTO KONYAK BE1920023 12350139 of 2012-2013 7.84 7.04 O

13 ATOLI N. SUMI BE1920025 12460006 of 2012-2013 7.79 6.88 A

14 BEHOLA SANGTAM BE1920026 2010370029 of 2009-2010 7.37 6.6 A

15 CHIBENO K. HUMTSOE BE1920027 115006107060 of 2010-2011 8.1 7.56 O

16 EASTER AYEMI BE1920028 1906001 of 2019-20 7.78 7.31 O

17 IMSURENLA BE1920029 31044036 of 2007-2008 7.49 7.27 O

18 JAPUNO BE1920030 10231 of 2010-2011 8.31 7.43 O

19 KHRIEKUONUO VERO BE1920031 1906003 of 2019-20 8.34 7.62 O

20 MELIWE-U ELAH BE1920032 1906004 of 2019-20 8.24 7.4 O

21 MONYU KONYAK BE1920033 1906005 of 2019-20 7.82 7.29 O

22 N. HACHIBENI NGULLIE BE1920034 2009070175 of 2008-2009 7.7 7 O

23 NGIPWANG ANGELY CHOHWANGLIM BE1920035 1906013 of 2019-20 8.04 7.43 O

B.Ed
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24 NUNGSHISANGLA JAMIR BE1920036 1906007 of 2019-20 8.26 7.71 O

25 PETEKHRIENUO SOLO BE1920037 31043104 of 2006-2007 8.14 7.43 O

26 RUTH KEPPEN BE1920039 9725086 of 1997-1998 7.18 6.53 A

27 SHELIKA ACHUMI BE1920041 12010815 of 2012-2013 7.29 6.96 A

28 SOYIMLA AKUM BE1920042 1906014 of 2019-20 7.32 6.79 A

29 T. ESTHER LOTHA BE1920043 1906016 of 2019-20 8.56 7.41 O

30 TIATULA T. SANGTAM BE1920044 1906011 of 2019-20 8.16 7.32 O

31 VENYILU RHAKHO BE1920045 2012120053 of 2011-2012 7.59 7.09 O

32 VESUTOLU KEZO BE1920046 10203 of 2010-2011 7.6 6.8 A

33 VIBOLI SHOHE BE1920047 1906010 of 2019-20 8.14 7.01 O

34 VIKAVILI JOSEPHINE BE1920048 13050394 of 2013-2014 7.1 6.64 A

35 Y. KUPMEI PHOM BE1920049 A/F 7.91 7.15 O

2. Modern Institute of Teacher Education, Kohima

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 AOSOSANG A JAMIR BE1920101 1902001 of 2019-2020 8.24 6.88 A

2 BENJAMIN H CHOPHY BE1920102 14050013 of 2014-2015 7.72 6.74 A

3 BONOKA SUMI BE1920103 15500316 of 2015-2016 8.77 7.42 O

4 HINOTO Z BE1920105 200903220 of 2008-2009 8.09 6.92 A

5 JIRAZO DEMO BE1920106 120230196 of 2012-2013 9.13 7.27 O

6 JOHN W POANGBA BE1920107 13010634 of 2013-2014 7.72 7 O

7 JOY BE1920108 115009105008 of 2010-2011 7.71 7.01 O

8 KAMLEMONG T. PECHONGRI BE1920109 2704258 of 2004-2005 7.87 6.61 A

9 KISUPONG LONGKUMER BE1920110 2012030006 of 2011-2012 8.42 7.45 O

10 MELITE DOMEH BE1920111 6001 of 1999-2000 7.49 7.27 O

11 N LIBENTHUNG EZUNG BE1920112 2010030272 of 2009-2010 8.72 7.02 O

12 NCHUMBEMO M PATTON BE1920113 14020139 of 2014-2015 7.52 6.53 A

13 NEERAJ GUPTA BE1920114 1902007 of 2019-2020 8.43 6.9 A

14 PUSHONG BE1920115 16440084 of 2016-2017 8.68 7.53 O

15 ROCHIA NGULLIE BE1920116 15011093 of 2015-2016 8.21 7.17 O

16 S TOMUKAM BE1920117 13500332 of 2013-2014 8.57 6.8 A
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17 SEWARHO POJAR BE1920118 12030026 of 2012-2013 8.35 7.06 O

18 THANWOLO RENGMA BE1920119 13010280 of 2013-2014 8.67 7.73 O

19 THEJANGULIE RINO BE1920120 14010774 of 2014 7.57 6.66 A

20 TSSIKITHUNG KIKON BE1920121 1902023 of 2019-2020 7.71 6.83 A

21 TSUSOKHIUNG BE1920122 13010284 of 2013-2014 7.63 6.87 A

22 Y PONGJI BE1920123 115001106165 of 2010-2011 7.92 6.8 A

23 YANPVUO E KITHAN BE1920124 1902021 of 2019-2020 8.51 7.28 O

24 ABENI BE1920126 15050316 of 2015-2016 7.97 6.95 A

25 ABIGAIL SHOHE BE1920127 14070287 of 2014-2015 7.78 7.17 O

26 ACHIBENI C SHITIRI BE1920129 1902009 of 2019-2020 8.02 7.14 O

27 AGNES T SINGSIT BE1920130 1902011 of 2019-2020 9.23 7.82 O

28 AHIKALI I JAKHA BE1920131 14010443 of 2014 8.32 7.45 O

29 AJANBENI R SHITIRI BE1920132 13070200 of 2013-2014 7.81 7.13 O

30 AKUMJUNGLA JAMIR BE1920133 13070142 of 2013-2014 8.24 7.52 O

31 AKUMSUNGLA LEMTUR BE1920134 12350131 of 2012-2013 8.12 7.17 O

32 ASANO TACÜ BE1920135 2010010196 of 2009-2010 8.86 7.8 O

33 ASENATH KENT BE1920136 14050318 of 2014-2015 8.33 7.39 O

34 ATHELI A ZHIMO BE1920137 1902013 of 2019-2020 7.67 6.87 A

35 ATOKALI BE1920138 1902012 of 2019-2020 8.17 7.42 O

36 AVIBU MEDEO BE1920139 1902010 of 2019-2020 8.39 7.14 O

37 AVIKA K SHOHE BE1920140 16010064 of 2016-2017 7.94 7.2 O

38 AVINO SUMI BE1920141 13010392 of 2013-2014 8.02 7.37 O

39 AZE BE1920142 13010564 of 2013-2014 8.07 7.31 O

40 B ONGJINGLEMLA CHANG BE1920143 15290106 of 2015-2016 7.54 6.9 A

41 CHOKHONI CHARAKHO BE1920145 1902028 of 2019-20 8.28 7.4 O

42 CHUMBENO Y NGULLIE BE1920146 16010128 of 2016-2017 7.99 7.36 O

43 DUPRALU RHAKHO BE1920147 15010513 of 2015-2016 9.05 8.07 O+

44 HEKA CHISHI BE1920148 13010404 of 2013-2014 8.42 7.19 O

45 ILIT ZHIMO BE1920149 12260148 of 2012-2013 8.49 7.37 O

46 KAMTSULA BE1920150 2009010223 of 2008-2009 7.84 6.96 A

47 KELHOUKHRIENUO KHOUBVE BE1920151 1902022 of 2019-2020 8.18 7.07 O

48 KEVISEDENUO JANE SOLO BE1920152 16010320 of 2016-2017 9.04 8.19 O+

49 KEYISI BE1920153 14070306 of 2014-2015 7.87 7.1 O

7



50 KHRIENUO BE1920154 12080038 of 2012-2013 7.81 7.15 O

51 KINGPILA BE1920155 1902002 of 2019-2020 8.12 7 O

52 LANUSANGLA JAMIR BE1920156 1902029 of 2019-20 8.17 7.38 O

53 LEMLILA SANGTAM BE1920157 12001 of 2012-2013 8.04 7.19 O

54 LINO I YEPTHO BE1920158 16010429 of 2016-2017 9.13 8.08 O+

55 LIPOKNENLA BE1920159 1902014 of 2019-2020 9.54 8.22 O+

56 LOCHANI YANTHAN BE1920160 2012050273 of 2011-2012 7.81 7.25 O

57 LOCHUMBENI SHITIRI BE1920161 1902008 of 2019-2020 9.54 8.34 O+

58 LONGJAM SHOBHARANI DEVI BE1920162 1902006 of 2019-2020 9.38 7.87 O

59 LOUNGTSUBENI KHUVUNG BE1920163 12070333 of 2012-2013 8.18 7.35 O

60 LOVINA SHOHE BE1920164 1902004 of 2019-2020 8.92 8.16 O+

61 LUSI RHAKHO BE1920165 112433 of 2011-2012 8.53 7.15 O

62 MARY LIMS BE1920167 14080098 of 2014 7.59 6.83 A

63 MEDOVINUO KENGURUSIE BE1920168 1902019 of 2019-2020 9 7.38 O

64 MERUBENI ODYUO BE1920169 1902016 of 2019-2020 8.19 7.47 O

65 MHADENO YANTHAN BE1920170 1902005 of 2019-2020 7.95 7.27 O

66 N NGUNNON BE1920171 1113280010009 of 2013-2014 8.22 7.32 O

67 NAONGMATHILA BE1920172 16010553 of 2016-2017 8.04 6.94 A

68 NEIKESENO SOTHU BE1920173 1902001 of 2019-2020 8.88 7.35 O

69 NUNGTOKINLA PONGENER BE1920174 2012040097 of 2011-2012 8.89 7.96 O

70 NUTSULU RHAKHO BE1920175 12500404 of 2012-2013 7.28 6.67 A

71 PHEANGNA Y KONYAK BE1920177 14350348 of 2014-2015 8.64 7.35 O

72 PINKY THAKUR BE1920178 15010468 of 2015-2016 7.51 7.3 O

73 PUSELE BE1920179 13500307 of 2013-2014 7.59 6.98 A

74 REBECCA BE1920180 13500307 of 2013-2014 9.14 7.99 O

75 RUKUTONU TSOHO BE1920181 12070245 of 2012-2013 8.84 7.89 O

76 S MOKTHOI KHIAMNIUNGAN BE1920182 1902024 of 2019-2020 7.82 7.2 O

77 SEDEKHRIENO CHALE BE1920183 2010190174 of 2009-2010 7.93 7.34 O

78 SENTIMENLA JAMIR BE1920185 2010070083 of 2009-2010 8.91 8.05 O+

79 SETOLU PURO BE1920186 13070246 of 2013-2014 8.84 7.95 O

80 SEZOLU NIENU BE1920187 111277 of 2011-2012 9.4 8 O+

81 TATSILI TRAKHA BE1920188 1902020 of 2019-2020 9.13 7.46 O

82 TEMJENNARO JAMIR BE1920189 1902015 of 2019-2020 9.13 7.64 O
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83 TONIKALI KIHO BE1920190 13010485 of 2013-2014 8.26 6.91 A

84 TSUTOLU BE1920191 1902018 of 2019-2020 7.68 7.11 O

85 V SHINATOLI SHOHE BE1920192 1902003 of 2019-2020 8.94 8.06 O+

86 VEBOLÜ NYEKHA BE1920193 1902027 of 2019-2020 7.79 6.92 A

87 VIBUNUO RÜLHO BE1920194 14070199 of 2014-2015 9.1 7.77 O

88 VIKÜ NEIKHA BE1920195 12010574 of 2012-2013 8.81 7.83 O

89 VIMETUONUO RUTSA BE1920196 1902017 of 2019-2020 9.27 7.86 O

90 Y SENTINARO BE1920197 14410093 of 2014-2015 8.15 7.42 O

91 YINGLONG KONYAK BE1920198 115010107056 of 2010-2011 7.78 7.25 O

92 ZACHUMLO R KIKON BE1920199 13070133 of 2013-2014 8.32 7.17 O

93 ZUCHANO OVUNG BE1920200 13010875 of 2013-2014 9.58 8.47 O+

3. Ura College of Teacher Education, Kohima

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 B. KHAIKO LAM BE1920204 2009070081 of 2008-2009 7.68 7.08 O

2 BITHSALI SANGTAM BE1920206 14350339 of 2014-2015 7.68 6.48 A

3 KEJALHUTO PUNYÜ BE1920209 1908017 of 2019-20 7.82 6.99 A

4 KEKHRIESELHOU BE1920210 A/F 8.19 7.3 O

5 KHESU K BE1920212 A/F 6.97 6.05 A

6 KHRIELAKUO BE1920213 2012020445 of 2011-2012 8.3 7.47 O

7 KHRIETUO LIEZIETSU BE1920214 31043731 of 2005-2006 8.15 6.96 A

8 KIKRUKHRIELIE MIACHIEO BE1920215 16530049 of 2016-2017 6.43 5.96 B

9 L. VUNGTHUNGO EZUNG BE1920216 2304070 of 2004-2005 7.66 6.92 A

10 MULAI L. BE1920218 14030158 of 2014-2015 8.33 7.45 O

11 N. BENTHUNGO TSOPOE BE1920219 31044856 of 2006-2007 6.72 6.53 A

12 NEILANGULIE YHOME BE1920220 2009030063 of 2008-2009 7.16 6.32 A

13 NZANTHUNG A. PATTON BE1920221 14010753 of 2014-2015 7.29 6.2 A

14 PECHEKVULO KEMP BE1920222 2012030009 of 2011-2012 8.28 6.96 A

15 PETEKHRIETUO YASHÜ BE1920223 113003145004 of 2010-2011 8.37 7.19 O

16 PITOKA SEMA BE1920224 12030024 of 2012-2013 7.53 6.33 A

17 R. KHYOTHUNGO TSOPOE BE1920225 1908003 of 2019-20 7.35 6.99 A

18 RENBEMO M. YANTHAN BE1920227 13010786 of 2013 7.3 6.64 A

19 THEJAZELHOU SHUNYÜ BE1920230 2012030273 of 2011-2012 7.8 6.54 A

20 THONKEYA KATH BE1920231 1908018 of 2019-20 7.78 6.71 A
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21 THOZHISIE KATIRY BE1920232 1908006 of 2019-20 7.79 6.78 A

22 TOKIKA K. CHOPHIMI BE1920233 2009260048 of 2008-2009 7.63 6.64 A

23 VEZHOHU RHAKHO BE1920235 6009 of 1995-1996 6.67 5.9 B

24 YICHU BE1920237 2009050137 of 2008-2009 7.92 7.32 O

25 AKUMNARO JAMIR BE1920238 115002120001 of 2010-2011 7.98 7.43 O

26 ANGUNUO RUTSA BE1920239 14050421 of 2014-2015 7.21 6.97 A

27 APOSA JOSHOURY BE1920240 14040030 of 2014-2015 7.83 6.91 A

28 ASANUO LIEZIETSU BE1920241 1908012 of 2019-20 8.51 7.39 O

29 BENDANGMENLA LONGKUMER BE1920242 2012070421 of 2011-2012 8.55 7.54 O

30 CHUBAMENLA AO BE1920244 15530033 of 2015-2016 7.03 6.64 A

31 DZIESEKHO-Ü KENGURÜSIE BE1920245 1908020 of 2019-20 7.81 7.09 O

32 FUSUJUNGLA WALLING BE1920246 1908014 of 2019-20 8 7.03 O

33 HONGKONGSONLA CHANG BE1920247 1908016 of 2019-20 6.9 6.39 A

34 I. TAINJUNGLA OZUKUM BE1920248 1908004 of 2019-20 7.77 7.08 O

35 IMLINARO JAMIR BE1920249 1908026 of 2019-20 8.6 7.44 O

36 JANPENO N. YANTHAN BE1920250 12060028 of 2012-2013 7.43 6.65 A

37 K. ZUCHANBENI PATTON BE1920251 16280104 of 2016-2017 7.82 6.86 A

38 KALIVI K. JIMO BE1920252 38005 of 1999-2000 7.88 6.7 A

39 KEKHRIEZENO VIYIE BE1920254 1908010 of 2019-20 8.14 7.63 O

40 KENEINO MERA BE1920257 2012450036 of 2011-2012 8.19 7.64 O

41 KHOVELU BE1920258 2012320074 of 2011-2012 8.06 6.45 A

42 KHRIELAVONUO CHRISTINA RUTSA BE1920259 14070308 of 2014-2015 7.73 7.19 O

43 KHRIEPHRENUO KUOTSU BE1920260 12050255 of 2012-2013 8.59 7.16 O

44 L. ARENO TUNGOE BE1920261 1908009 of 2019-20 8.12 7.6 O

45 LILY BE1920263 1908023 of 2019-20 7.47 7.21 O

46 LILY V. SUMI BE1920264 113007103002 of 2011-2012 8.59 7.89 O

47 LINSUSHI W. TIKHIR BE1920265 A/F of 8.01 7.2 O

48 LIROLA SANGTAM BE1920266 1908008 of 2019-20 8.08 7.5 O

49 MARY ROSE BE1920269 1908019 of 2019-20 7.88 7.51 O

50 MHACHONI KHUVUNG BE1920270 1908001 of 2019-2020 8.03 7.41 O

51 MUDOVELU RINGA BE1920271 1908013 of 2019-20 7.71 7.38 O

52 NASENMONYU CHANG BE1920272 1908002 of 2019-20 7.61 7.4 O

53 NEIKEZHAPFÜ DZÜVICHÜ BE1920273 14500350 of 2014-2015 8.46 8.16 O+
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54 NEINGUPHRE-Ü LEGEISE BE1920274 2012050238 of 2011-2012 8.2 7.15 O

55 NEIVINUO NAGI BE1920275 13050275 of 2013-2014 8.49 7.95 O

56 NUKHOLU BE1920276 A/F of 7.78 7.16 O

57 NÜSHULÜ TETSEO BE1920277 16050378 of 2016-2017 8.22 6.98 A

58 NÜTSÜSOLU BE1920278 31045300 of 2007-2008 7.99 7.25 O

59 NYIWE-U WEZAH BE1920279 12010424 of 2012-2013 8.52 7.68 O

60 PETEKHRIENUO PIENYÜ BE1920280 12050360 of 2012-2013 8.4 7.61 O

61 RENCHUMI N. KIKON BE1920281 12010397 of 2012-2013 6.47 6 A

62 ROLLY ZHIMOMI BE1920282 1908011 of 2019-20 8.01 7.37 O

63 RUKUKHOLU DOZO BE1920283 16070285 of 2016-2017 7.36 6.81 A

64 RUKUVELÜ DOZO BE1920284 1908024 of 2019-20 7.68 6.74 A

65 RUOKUOTUONUO THEPA BE1920285 16050446 of 2016-2017 7.51 6.78 A

66 S. MHABENI BE1920286 11195 of 2002-2003 7.72 6.63 A

67 SOHILE KENT BE1920287 1908022 of 2019-20 7.95 7.45 O

68 SUNGJEMLILA JAMIR BE1920288 1908015 of 2019-20 8.19 7.68 O

69 THECHANO W. MURRY BE1920290 1908021 of 2019-20 8 7.34 O

70 THEJAPHRENUO SEKHOSE BE1920291 16010835 of 2016-2017 8.26 7.61 O

71 TSOTE-U WETSAH BE1920293 15300066 of 2015-2016 8.43 7.33 O

72 TUMCHOBENI Y. LOTHA BE1920294 1908025 of 2019-20 7.01 6.17 A

73 VAKRANUO NGUKHA BE1920295 14050544 of 2014 8.46 7.09 O

74 VIDILHOUNUO BE1920297 13050159 of 2013-2014 8.11 7.16 O

75 VIDZENO BE1920298 16530135 of 2016-2017 7.3 6.96 A

76 VIMENUO NGACU BE1920300 2012050359 of 2011-2012 8.25 7.71 O

4. Sazolie College of Teacher Education,Phezhu Jotsoma

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 CHINGSHOM N KONYAK BE1920301 14030139 of 2014-2015 7.67 7.28 O

2 H MONO KHIAMNIUNGAN BE1920302 2012420008 of 2011-2012 7.2 6.96 A

3 HUVESATO ROSE BE1920304 1907007 of 2019-20 7.08 6.32 A

4 L CHUMREMO EZUNG BE1920305 31046235 of 2006-2007 7.28 6.76 A

5 LICHEMSE SANGTAM BE1920306 2012400010 of 2011-2012 7.38 6.7 A

6 PHOYING KONYAK BE1920309 31042859 of 2006-2007 7.73 7.12 O

7 PUHOTSO KIKHI BE1920310 1907012 of 2019-20 8.43 7.31 O

8 S TOWANG KONYAK BE1920311 2012030035 of 2011-2012 7.58 6.81 A
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9 TEMONG Y TIKHIR BE1920312 2009060264 of 2008-2009 7.49 7.26 O

10 THANGEM H BE1920313 1907003 of 2019-2020 7.62 6.94 A

11 WIEZHITHO BE1920315 13500106 of 2013-2014 7.61 6.92 A

12 ANGELA BE1920316 2010050238 of 2009-2010 7.93 7.48 O

13 C RACHEL SANGTAM BE1920317 12010746 of 2012-2013 7.62 7.41 O

14 DSONGDILA BE1920318 1907002 of 2019-2020 7.95 7.57 O

15 GRACE THYU BE1920319 13030006037 of 2013-2014 8.11 7.73 O

16 H NGIPAI KONYAK BE1920320 1907009 of 2019-20 8.18 7.56 O

17 KESOWEU KROME BE1920324 12310027 of 2012-2013 8.18 7.53 O

18 KHRIEBEINO KIN BE1920325 1907006 of 2019-20 7.85 7.46 O

19 KHRIESAZONUO BE1920326 13070109 of 2013-2014 7.66 7.14 O

20 KHUMVILA STM BE1920327 13070093 of 2013-2014 8.14 7.25 O

21 KRONULU TURENG BE1920328 1907011 of 2019-20 7.98 7.38 O

22 LEZOU KHALO BE1920329 15010802 of 2015-2016 7.8 7.33 O

23 LINOTOLI Z AWOMIF BE1920330 A/F of 8.18 7.65 O

24 LOTSÜNO BE1920331 13010318 of 2013-2014 8.05 7.47 O

25 MERIBENI YANTHAN BE1920332 13030048079 of 2013-2014 8.17 7.72 O

26 MEYISENLA LONGKUMER BE1920333 1907004 of 2019-2020 8.08 7.11 O

27 NEIKHRO-Ü KEYHO BE1920335 13050251 of 2013-2014 7.71 7.42 O

28 NEISETUONUO KENSE BE1920336 13030026019 of 2013-2014 7.83 7.55 O

29 NZANTI YANTHAN` BE1920337 13070303 of 2013-2014 7.79 7.39 O

30 PONAO Y BE1920338 1907008 of 2019-20 7.89 7.02 O

31 RAZOUKUONO THORIE BE1920339 1907010 of 2019-20 8.11 7.38 O

32 RUOKUOKHRIENUO RIO BE1920340 16200308 of 2016-2017 7.9 7.13 O

33 SUPONGIENLA LONGKUMER BE1920341 13350093 of 2013-2014 7.62 7.45 O

34 TANUSI BE1920342 115010108006 of 2010-2011 7.65 7.04 O

35 TÜSOVELÜ BE1920343 1907001 of 2019-2020 7.78 6.97 A

36 VIHOSHÜNU ANGELA RICHA BE1920344 12010404 of 2012-2013 7.35 6.88 A

37 W LOPILO SHITIO BE1920345 14010669 of 2014 7.63 6.8 A

38 YANGLEMSHE BE1920346 14020175 of 2014-2015 7.72 6.95 A

39 YEMNOKTILA BE1920347 1907005 of 2019-20 7.93 7.55 O

40 ZHAVITSONO RINO BE1920350 16050642 of 2016-2017 7.93 7.18 O
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5. Bosco College of Teacher Education, Dimapur

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 ABOTO CHISHI L BE1920401 1901021 of 2019-20 8.09 7.18 O

2 AOSEN JAMIR BE1920403 A/F 7.49 6.67 A

3 ARBIND KUMAR SINGH BE1920404 1901003 of 2019-2020 8.82 7.92 O

4 CHARLES PHOM BE1920406 31042229 of 2006-2007 8.41 7.84 O

5 H VIYIHO SWU BE1920407 4513 of 1995-1996 7.05 6.38 A

6 HUKATO T SWU BE1920409 1901004 of 2019-2020 8.01 7.17 O

7 JITHIN ANTONY BE1920410 1901009 of 2019-2020 8.92 7.97 O

8 KELETO RHETSO BE1920411 1901018 of 2019-2020 8.6 7.75 O

9 KEMCHIBE HAIKAM BE1920412 113003145002 of 2010-2011 8.09 7.27 O

10 LUNGKUP PHOM BE1920415 113004125004 of 2010-2011 8.65 7.68 O

11 LUNTHU AKUM QHIUNGRU BE1920416 15020123 of 2015-2016 8.01 7.45 O

12 S MANCHING KONYAK BE1920422 14380147 of 2014-2015 8.05 7.29 O

13 S YUPISE SANGTAM BE1920423 31047051 of 2007-2008 7.98 7.17 O

14 SAMUEL M SHITIRI BE1920424 16060127 of 2016-2017 7.49 6.88 A

15 SASHILONG LEMTOR BE1920425 15500380 of 2015-2016 8.3 7.57 O

16 STABIN JOHN BE1920426 1901019 of 2019-2020 8.44 7.63 O

17 TAIWANG N BE1920427 16020194 of 2016-2017 7.09 6.37 A

18 THEJASER KHATE BE1920429 1901025 of 2019-20 8.7 7.92 O

19 TSIEWIETHO BE1920430 1901017 of 2019-2020 8.41 7.39 O

20 WANGBO WANGSU BE1920431 14230038 of 2014-2015 8.36 7.56 O

21 ZUBENTHUNG P KIKON BE1920432 5005034 of 2005-2006 8.21 7.36 O

22 AGNES SANIHE BE1920433 1901020 of 2019-2020 8.96 8 O+

23 AJANO HAIHING BE1920434 15530001 of 2015-2016 8.53 7.08 O

24 AKANGMENLA LKR BE1920435 12260060 of 2012-2013 8.6 7.82 O

25 AKETOLI V CHISHI BE1920436 2704401 of 2004-2005 8.4 7.2 O

26 AMEBO YEPTHOMI BE1920437 1901014 of 2019-2020 7.91 7.3 O

27 AVY SEMA BE1920441 1901005 of 2019-2020 7.45 6.7 A

28 BENRHONI KIKON BE1920442 14180110 of 2014 8.02 7.3 O

29 CAROLINE OZUKUM BE1920443 13190150 of 2013-2014 8.19 7.16 O

30 CHONGKOIMEYA KHIAMNIUNGAN BE1920444 14010463 of 2014 8.2 7.45 O

31 CHRISTINA DZUVICHU BE1920445 A/F 8.74 8 O+
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32 CHUBASENLA JAMIR BE1920446 13500049 of 2013-2014 8.48 7.69 O

33 CICILIA NGAINEITING KHONGSAI BE1920448 15230017 of 2015-2016 8.96 8.12 O+

34 ENINO WHISO BE1920451 2010040073 of 2009-2010 8.5 7.8 O

35 ESTHER AO BE1920452 1901010 of 2019-2020 8.1 7.5 O

36 EVELIN LUNGHARVANAO BE1920453 1901002 of 2019-2020 8.76 8.16 O+

37 HEULUNGDAILIE INING BE1920454 14190180 of 2014-2015 8.45 7.82 O

38 IGWANGHEILE DOSON BE1920455 A/F 7.72 6.65 A

39 IZAIPUNGLE BE1920456 13500157 of 2013-2014 7.92 7.33 O

40 IZIBEULE BE1920457 1901026 of 2019-20 7.96 7.27 O

41 KECHIZIUYILE BE1920458 14010267 of 2014 8.17 7.05 O

42 KEKUGUMLE HAIKAM BE1920459 14040037 of 2014-2015 8.31 7.35 O

43 KEKUPEUSILE BE1920460 1316510 of 2016-2017 8.72 7.76 O

44 KELILU CERAI BE1920461 15180308 of 2015-2016 8.17 7.36 O

45 KENEISENO NISA BE1920462 15180309 of 2015-2016 7.92 7.51 O

46 KEREMLILA IMCHEN BE1920463 2010030027 of 2009-2010 8.72 8.12 O+

47 KEYISILUNGLE NDANG BE1920464 12050343 of 2012-2013 8.43 7.77 O

48 KIHEIYILE BE1920466 13190154 of 2013-2014 7.91 7.1 O

49 KIMSAIDI LANGTHASA BE1920467 1901027 of 2019-20 8.54 7.66 O

50 LEJAI M KONYAK BE1920468 16380049 of 2016-2017 7.73 7.25 O

51 LIKIVI I CHISHI BE1920469 131507445 of 2013-2014 7.85 7.1 O

52 LIMAJUNGLA S OZUKUM BE1920470 13261425 of 2013-2014 8.72 7.5 O

53 LIVIKA TUCCU BE1920471 1901001 of 2019-2020 8.12 7.36 O

54 LOKHO ASHIIPHRO BE1920472 1901012 of 2019-2020 8.43 7.77 O

55 LORENO KIKON BE1920473 15280272 of 2015-2016 8.02 7.17 O

56 LUNGDOULIU CHAWANG BE1920475 1901016 of 2019-2020 8.01 7.15 O

57 MHASIVINO SONY NAKHRO BE1920477 1901013 of 2019-2020 7.95 7.63 O

58 N ACHILA CHANG BE1920478 31044515 of 2007-208 8.61 7.64 O

59 NANGMAI I L HUANG BE1920479 12260041 of 2012-2013 8.52 7.42 O

60 NGAPJOI A BE1920480 16020133 of 2016 8.2 7.44 O

61 NOYINGI LOTHA BE1920481 15190300 of 2015-2016 7.87 7.17 O

62 PAUTINGNGAULE BE1920482 13070084 of 2013 8.18 7.38 O

63 PIKANI SWU BE1920483 2012010369 of 2011-2012 7.78 7.12 O

64 R MHARONI YANTHAN BE1920484 1901006 of 2019-2020 8.85 8.02 O+
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65 SALMAIDI HOJAISA BE1920485 15500290 of 2015-2016 8.12 7.18 O

66 SEKETUNO SAVINO BE1920486 16190222 of 2016-2017 7.88 6.97 A

67 SHILUNA N LEMDOR BE1920487 13070174 of 2013-2014 8.42 7.51 O

68 SHULIA JACINTA BE1920488 12010094 of 2012-2013 8.67 7.63 O

69 SUSMA THAPA BE1920489 1901015 of 2019-2020 8.59 7.26 O

70 TOSENO KENNA O BE1920490 1901023 of 2019-20 8.66 7.88 O

71 TSUKHUMLA BE1920491 13181353 of 2013-2014 7.42 7.03 O

72 VILI SEMA BE1920492 2009200133 of 2008-2009 8.52 7.74 O

73 VILIKA CHISHI BE1920493 12500252 of 2012-2013 8.19 7.34 O

74 VIZOBEINUO MERCY BE1920494 13010597 of 2013-2014 8.76 7.71 O

75 W MARTHA BE1920495 106240 of 2006-2007 8.41 7.4 O

76 WATISENLA LONGKUMER BE1920496 14190314 of 2014 8.11 7.1 O

77 WATSUNARO IMCHEN BE1920497 31048059 of 2007-2008 8.54 7.47 O

78 YASHIKALA BE1920498 2010030032 of 2009-2010 8.62 7.65 O

79 ZUCHONI EZUNG BE1920500 1901007 of 2019-2020 8.3 7.52 O

6. Unity College of Teacher Education, Dimapur

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 B KOSSAM KONYAK BE1920502 1905001 of 2019-2020 8.28 6.95 A

2 C HOANGKAN BE1920504 114002101004 of 2010-2011 8.42 6.82 A

3 C. ATSABA SANGTAM BE1920505 109189 of 2009-2010 8.16 7.25 O

4 CHUMBENTHUNG BE1920506 2007450030 of 2007-2008 8.57 7.3 O

5 ECHUNGTHUNG BE1920507 13070434 of 2013-2014 7.7 6.56 A

6 HUTHUKA YEPTHO BE1920509 12440029 of 2012-2013 7.85 7.03 O

7 KITSUTHUNG TSOPOE BE1920510 1905002 of 2019-2020 7.26 6.22 A

8 LIKYUSE BE1920511 1905003 of 2019-2020 7.49 7.12 O

9 LUNGO BE1920513 1905005 of 2019-2020 8.04 6.92 A

10 N THECHANTHUNG EZUNG BE1920514 1905006 of 2019-2020 7.98 6.92 A

11 P WANMAI KONYAK BE1920516 12260024 of 2012-2013 7.42 7.22 O

12 SELIMONG H BE1920517 15390008 of 2015-2016 7.74 7.06 O

13 SHANCHOTHUNG TUNGOE BE1920518 18008 of 2003-2004 8.19 7.1 O

14 TALIYANGER JAMIR BE1920519 15490020 of 2015-2016 7.65 6.74 A

15 TSENBEMO BE1920520 1905007 of 2019-2020 7.26 6.8 A

16 TSENBEMO HUMTSOE BE1920521 14320058 of 2014-2015 6.79 6.56 A
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17 VIVEK THAPA BE1920522 A/F 8.15 7.13 O

18 ZIERANGDING BE1920524 1905008 of 2019-2020 6.11 6.71 A

19 ARHONI Y PATTON BE1920525 1905009 of 2019-2020 8.8 7.9 O

20 ABIGAIL G SHIKHU BE1920526 2010030059 of 2009-2010 8.58 7.74 O

21 ABOLI ZHIMO BE1920527 16180002 of 2016-2017 8.4 7.44 O

22 AKILI MURRU BE1920528 16180007 of 2016-2017 8.08 7.33 O

23 BENDANGEINLA IMCHEN BE1920530 2012200240 of 2011-2012 8.62 7.65 O

24 BENDANGRENLA A JAMIR BE1920531 1905010 of 2019-2020 9.09 7.8 O

25 BOKALI KIBA BE1920533 1905011 of 2019-2020 8.27 6.85 A

26 C THUNGPANG NARO BE1920534 16250030 of 2016-2017 8.79 7.6 O

27 CHINGMEI KONYAK BE1920535 1905028 of 2019-2020 8.81 7.87 O

28 CHONGKHOI K BE1920536 16070055 of 2016-2017 8.24 7.2 O

29 CHUBAMENLA BE1920537 12350174 of 2012-2013 8.79 7.82 O

30 CHUMCHANO N TSANGLAO BE1920538 1905012 of 2019-2020 9.03 7.92 O

31 CHUMDENO LOTHA BE1920539 1905013 of 2019-2020 8.3 7.12 O

32 DESRINGTI JIGDUNG BE1920540 1905014 of 2019-2020 8.77 7.65 O

33 DZUVINU BE1920541 1905015 of 2019-2020 8.9 7.45 O

34 ELMY S MECH BE1920542 115001121051 of 2010-2011 8.6 7.49 O

35 ESTHER KEMP BE1920543 13190042 of 2013-2014 8.6 7.33 O

36 HOIKAM S KONYAK BE1920544 15260103 of 2015-2016 7.75 6.84 A

37 HULI P YEPTHOMI BE1920545 15190325 of 2015-2016 8.22 7.1 O

38 INAKALI SUMI BE1920547 1905016 of 2019-2020 8.19 7.27 O

39 ISONEILEU DISUANG BE1920548 15180055 of 2015-2016 8.26 7.3 O

40 ITWASILE BE1920549 1905027 of 2019-2020 7.92 6.91 A

41 JETILE KATH BE1920550 14500321 of 2014 8.52 7.32 O

42 KANILI CHISHI BE1920551 2012200291 of 2011-2012 8.83 7.87 O

43 KAVILI I CHISHI BE1920552 15500241 of 2015-2016 7.73 6.41 A

44 KERRY K ACHUMI BE1920553 1905017 of 2019-2020 8.85 7.61 O

45 KIPITOLI ASSUMI BE1920554 16260000 of 2016-2017 8.61 7.8 O

46 KUVELUNO RINGA BE1920555 14280146 of 2014-2015 7.92 7 O

47 L LOCHUMLO KITHAN BE1920556 15240161 of 2015-2016 7.73 6.88 A

48 LIANG A BE1920557 13010933 of 2013-2014 8.49 7.47 O

49 LIMARENLA JAMIR BE1920558 13261427 of 2013-2014 8.81 7.4 O
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50 LIMASANGLA BE1920559 1905018 of 2019-2020 8.6 7.64 O

51 LOLANBENI C MURRY BE1920560 1905029 of 2019-2020 8.44 7.4 O

52 LUCIA BAJRAI BE1920561 1905019 of 2019-2020 8.45 7.37 O

53 M NAROLA CHANG BE1920562 2012270036 of 2011-2012 8.01 7.03 O

54 MARTHA K SANGMA BE1920563 1905030 of 2019-2020 8.3 7.23 O

55 MECHIENO KENNA-O BE1920564 1905020 of 2019-2020 7.7 7.51 O

56 MEDEOLUNG KAURINTA BE1920565 1316154 of 2016-2017 8.76 7.56 O

57 MEYIBENLA BE1920566 1905021 of 2019-2020 7.84 7.1 O

58 MHALO PATTON BE1920567 2010070274 of 2009-2010 7.88 7.13 O

59 MHAYANI N LOTHA BE1920568 15010562 of 2015-2016 8.29 7.36 O

60 MHONBENI EZUNG BE1920569 1905022 of 2019-2020 8.41 7.86 O

61 MOAMENLA BE1920570 12280232 of 2012-2013 7.86 7.24 O

62 MOANARO AO BE1920571 1905023 of 2019-2020 8.76 7.48 O

63 N ETSIBENI NGULLIE BE1920572 1905031 of 2019-2020 8.17 6.96 A

64 N LOCHONI HUMTSOE BE1920573 12070080 of 2012-2013 8.31 7.37 O

65 NGAMLEM KONYAK K BE1920575 1905032 of 2019-2020 8.15 7.06 O

66 NOYINGBENI KITHAN BE1920576 14190153 of 2014-2015 8.19 7.01 O

67 NOYINGBENI MOZHUI BE1920577 1905024 of 2019-2020 8.85 7.47 O

68 NYEMPO KONYAK BE1920578 16180172 of 2016-2017 7.58 6.76 A

69 PELEVINO BE1920579 2012210214 of 2011-2012 8.3 7.64 O

70 PHAJABENI K ODYUO BE1920580 16070255 of 2016-2017 8 7.28 O

71 R THECHANO BE1920581 12240081 of 2012-2013 8.5 7.35 O

72 RHONDENO PATTON BE1920582 3904022 of 2004-2005 8.36 7.32 O

73 RUSNA S BEGUM BE1920583 14200232 of 2014-2015 8.65 7.06 O

74 SENTITULA BE1920584 1905025 of 2019-2020 8.45 7.8 O

75 T PHANGLEN PHOM BE1920586 13220125225 of 2013-2014 7.78 7.18 O

76 T TIALA AIER BE1920587 1905026 of 2019-2020 8.69 7.33 O

77 THRONLEM KONYAK BE1920589 12380014 of 2012-2013 8.8 7.41 O

78 THUNGCHANBENI M LOTHA BE1920590 14060144 of 2014-2015 7.59 6.64 A

79 VERONICA J KITHAN BE1920592 2012270071 of 2011-2012 8.58 7.21 O

80 VIKEDUNU SAVI BE1920593 15500129 of 2015-2016 8.3 7.57 O

81 VINOTOLI V CHISHI BE1920594 14500339 of 2014 8.53 7.75 O

82 VISIELENO YHOKHA BE1920595 2012020169 of 2011-2012 8.97 7.86 O
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83 VIZOSHÜNU KULNU BE1920596 1905033 of 2019-2020 8.97 7.73 O

84 W PADAMALA DEVI BE1920597 12190105 of 2012-2013 8.22 7.16 O

85 WONGANG BE1920598 13200053 of 2013-2014 8.7 7.66 O

86 YINGLI B PHOM BE1920600 16280329 of 2016-2017 7.81 7.29 O

7. Salt Christian College of Teacher Education, Dimapur

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 AKATO AYEMI BE1920601 31043446 of 2005-06 7.63 7.19 O

2 AKOBE BE1920603 16140002 of 2016-2017 6.99 6.2 A

3 ANGAU MBUNG BE1920604 12010779 of 2012-2013 7.46 6.73 A

4 ANGKI M KONYAK BE1920605 13030004003 of 2013-2014 7.07 6.49 A

5 ARANDHU DAS GUPTA BE1920607 1904004 of 2019-20 7.57 6.22 A

6 ASAMLU BE1920608 31040142 of 2005-2006 7.22 6.55 A

7 BENJUNGTOSHI JAMIR BE1920609 31045044 of 2006-2007 7.73 6.67 A

8 BUCHE B KHIAMNIUNGAN BE1920610 1904019 of 2019-20 7.61 6.31 A

9 HUTOI V AOMI BE1920611 1904020 of 2019-20 7.54 6.52 A

10 JESSE A CHISHI BE1920612 13500119 of 2013-2014 6.77 6.01 A

11 K MANPONG KONYAK BE1920613 1904016 of 2019-20 6.8 6.5 A

12 K.KAVI SWU BE1920614 31040188 of 2005-2006 6.15 5.73 B

13 KAVIKA I SUMI BE1920615 109199 of 2009-2010 7.35 6.86 A

14 KEDISABO BE1920616 16140034 of 2016-2017 7.08 6.29 A

15 KHUMLISE ANAR BE1920618 A/F 7.15 6.41 A

16 KOSHAM NYAKBA K KONYAK BE1920619 1316463 of 2016-2017 7.04 6.42 A

17 KUGHATO ACHUMI BE1920620 13020 of 1999-2000 6.56 6.24 A

18 MACHIPEUNG THOU BE1920621 13500256 of 2013-2014 6.61 6.3 A

19 NAITHUILUNG KAMEI BE1920622 1904005 of 2019-20 7.68 7.15 O

20 NEPEKA ASSUMI BE1920623 1904017 of 2019-20 6.5 5.93 B

21 OM BABU CHOUDHURY BE1920624 1904003 of 2019-20 7.8 6.96 A

22 P.SHASHA PHOM BE1920625 13010636 of 2013-2014 6.63 6.06 A

23 PANGJEI KONYAK BE1920626 1904018 of 2019-20 6.57 5.92 B

24 PAOLENLAL LIMSONG BE1920627 115009126014 of 2010-2011 6.73 6.48 A
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25 PURKUMZUK LONGKUMER BE1920630 110005 of 2010-2011 7.97 7.06 O

26 RAMKUIGONG TEILIA BE1920632 2012190401 of 2011-2012 6.92 6.15 A

27 T. SHIHOTO SUMI BE1920634 2010030179 of 2009-2010 7.71 6.62 A

28 TEMSUMONGBA BE1920635 15350418 of 2015-2016 7.47 6.25 A

29 TINGMEI   W KONYAK BE1920636 14260082 of 2015-2016 7.18 6.5 A

30 VITOLU CHISHI BE1920640 10188 of 2010-2011 8.11 7 O

31 YIBENTHUNG EZUNG BE1920641 9711200 of 1997-1998 7.22 6.61 A

32 ZIBEMO LOTHA BE1920642 7008 of 2007-08 6.17 6.13 A

33 ABETOLI SUMI BE1920643 31044573 of 2007-2008 7 6.71 A

34 AKINA KHULU BE1920644 A/F 8.26 7.51 O

35 ALIRENLA BE1920645 14260199 of 2014-2015 7.92 7.43 O

36 ALIVI BE1920646 13180030 of 2013-2014 7.17 6.2 A

37 AMUGHA ZHIMOMI BE1920648 31044447 of 2007-2008 7.37 6.86 A

38 APILA FLORENCE SANGTAM BE1920649 31046622 of 2007-2008 7.91 6.91 A

39 ATELE MERO BE1920650 13500195 of 2013-2014 6.87 6.66 A

40 BICHANO M EZUNG BE1920651 1904025 of 2019-20 8.02 7.35 O

41 C NGAPNGAM BE1920652 1904001 of 2019-2020 8.12 7.22 O

42 C.MARY PHOM BE1920653 11229 of 2002-2003 7.83 6.96 A

43 CHAMPEN PHOM BE1920654 2012450033 of 2011-2012 7.14 6.75 A

44 CHUBARENLA J JAMIR BE1920655 1904027 of 2019-20 7.13 6.72 A

45 CHUJANGTEMSU BE1920656 1904002 of 2019-20 7.3 6.4 A

46 DOROTHY .N.EZUNG BE1920657 13070127 of 2013-2014 7.14 6.42 A

47 ESTHER LELANG N BE1920658 16010171 of 2016-2017 6.58 6.57 A

48 IKILI K AWOMI BE1920659 15190023 of 2015-2016 7.4 6.28 A

49 IMSUTULA JAMIR BE1920661 1904021 of 2019-20 7.76 7.29 O

50 JAYA RANI SINGH BE1920663 14260091 of 2014-2015 7.81 7.04 O

51 K. KIVIKALI YEPTHO BE1920664 A/F 7.02 6.3 A

52 KANCHAN DEVI BE1920666 A/F 8.17 7.46 O

53 KHIUBUNLUN NCHANG BE1920667 14140060 of 2014-2015 6.63 6.28 A

54 KHONTHUNGLO N KIKON BE1920668 14070307 of 2014-2015 6.85 6.66 A
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55 LANURENLA AO BE1920669 A/F 7.01 6.19 A

56 LANUTILA LONGKUMER BE1920670 1904012 of 2019-20 6.66 6.67 A

57 LIDANG KONYAK BE1920671 12025 of 2002-2003 6.81 6.8 A

58 LIVI SWU BE1920673 2010050242 of 2009-2010 7.37 7.2 O

59 LOBONI C JAMI BE1920674 31047366 of 2007-2008 7.28 6.58 A

60 M YANNYU NEANGMAI BE1920675 2102030180 of 2011-2012 6.88 6.39 A

61 MARTHA ANGAMI BE1920676 3001 of 1999-2000 8.08 6.98 A

62 MINITOLI BE1920677 14190270 of 2014-2015 6.81 6.16 A

63 MOON BHOWMICK BE1920678 2009200159 of 2008-2009 6.88 6.58 A

64 NESHE MAOHNYU K BE1920679 16010579 of 2016-2017 6.5 6.76 A

65 NOCHONGUNUO TETSO BE1920680 113003127015 of 2010-2011 7.12 7.06 O

66 PIKETOLI V CHISHI BE1920682 15190257 of 2015-2016 7.52 6.37 A

67 PILANO C HUMTSOE BE1920683 1904013 of 2019-20 6.92 6.36 A

68 RIMPI NATH BE1920685 A/F 7.6 6.99 A

69 RUTH MURRY BE1920687 1904026 of 2019-20 7.18 6.99 A

70 SAPAM ANKITA DEVI BE1920689 1904011 of 2019-20 6.92 6.63 A

71 TALINANGCHETLA CHANGKILARI BE1920691 13350343 of 2013-2014 7.29 7.05 O

72 TOYEKALI N YEPTHO BE1920693 1316491 of 2016-2017 7.39 6.99 A

73 TSUNGTILI SANGTAM BE1920694 A/F 7.23 6.73 A

74 VILOLI H  KIBA BE1920696 1904015 of 2019-20 7.62 6.88 A

75 VINIVI BE1920697 1904014 of 2019-20 7.03 6.57 A

76 W. ABANG KONYAK BE1920698 2012250038 of 2011-2012 7.4 6.45 A

77 WIDONRAILIU ABONMAI BE1920700 15140052 of 2015-2016 7.08 6.59 A
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8. Mokokchung College of Teacher Education, Mokokchung

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number Percentage/SGP

A

CGPA Grade

1 CHUBASUNEP BE1920702 13030167197 of 2013-2014 7.08 5.72 B

2 E ARHOMO KIKON BE1920703 1903001 of 2019-2020 7.41 6.39 A

3 IMTINUNGSANG BE1920704 2010360265 of 2009-2010 7.61 6.69 A

4 KATEMMEREN BE1920705 10057 of 1999-2000 7.34 6.02 A

5 MEDEMTSUBA L WALLING BE1920711 1903003 of 2019-2020 8.71 7.54 O

6 MERENJUNGSHI BE1920712 9711012 of 1997-1998 7.31 6.25 A

7 MOWANG KONYAK E BE1920714 2012060177 of 2011-2012 7.85 6.53 A

8 SUPONGTEMJEN LONGKUMER BE1920717 A/F 6.9 6.19 A

9 TALIANGSHI IMCHEN BE1920718 2009360229 of 2008-2009 7.84 6.91 A

10 TEMJENLEMBA AIER BE1920719 31041416 of 2005-2006 7.88 7.13 O

11 TEMSUKABA LONGKUMER BE1920720 12350038 of 2012-2013 7.99 6.86 A

12 TONGPANGKUMZUK BE1920721 A/F 7.02 6.2 A

13 A PONGME KONYAK BE1920723 16010002 of 2016 8.02 7.36 O

14 ARENINLA BE1920724 1903004 of 2019-2020 8.77 7.43 O

15 CHUMABENI N NGULLIE BE1920725 14200362 of 2014-2015 7.69 6.36 A

16 ELIXMARRY SWU BE1920726 2010290074 of 2009-2010 7.69 6.73 A

17 ELONG KONYAK BE1920727 14010474 of 2014 7.9 6.56 A

18 IMLIENLA IMCHEN BE1920728 13350236 of 2013-2014 7.52 6.79 A

19 IMLITULA PONGEN BE1920729 13350334 of 2013-2014 7.77 6.77 A

20 IMNAKUMLA KICHU BE1920730 24341 of 1998-1999 6.88 6.59 A

21 IMNANUNGLA PONGEN BE1920731 13350322 of 2013 7.84 6.68 A

22 IMPOKYIMLA JAMIR BE1920732 1008 of 1998-1999 7.21 6.62 A

23 IMTIKALA JAMIR BE1920733 1903005 of 2019-2020 8.25 7.05 O

24 IMTIWAPANGLA BE1920734 31048217 of 2007-2008 6.71 5.71 B

25 KATEMRENLA JAMIR BE1920735 13350208 of 2013-2014 7.79 6.49 A

26 KIKANARO IMCHEN BE1920736 2012030179 of 2011-2012 8.39 7.35 O
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27 N. YOSELA BE1920739 12070428 of 2012-2013 7.7 6.92 A

28 NASEN MOUNG BE1920740 2010420150 of 2009-2010 7.44 6.7 A

29 NUKSHITULA BE1920741 22018 of 1994-1995 7.83 6.87 A

30 SULIKA M JIMO BE1920744 14010632 of 2014 7.8 6.92 A

31 SUNEPJUNGLA BE1920745 13350231 of 2013-2014 7.56 6.6 A

32 TEMSUTOLA BE1920746 16036 of 2003-2004 7.36 6.85 A

33 YANGLILA SANGTAM BE1920747 12500200 of 2012-2013 7.87 6.45 A

34 YASHIPOKLA BE1920748 14280220 of 2014-2015 7.77 6.3 A

9. Mount Mary College of Teacher Education, Chumukedima

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number Percentage/SGP

A

CGPA Grade

1 AGUMBE NDA BE1920801 1913001 of 2019-2020 8.16 7.17 O

2 CHINGA BE1920802 1913002 of 2019-2020 8.7 7.53 O

3 DONWIBO NEWMAI BE1920804 112412 of 2011-2012 7.07 6.83 A

4 HEGEUHEING BE1920807 12040065 of 2012-2013 6.92 6.64 A

5 HINOVI BE1920808 16480013 of 2016-2017 6.91 6.46 A

6 JENITHUNG BE1920811 12260036 of 2012-2013 8.78 7.35 O

7 K PHYOBEMO JAMI BE1920812 1913004 of 2019-2020 8.57 7.08 O

8 KEVILHOUSA DZÜVICHÜ BE1920814 10218 of 2010-2011 7.01 6.74 A

9 MANJUN KONYAK BE1920816 31041964 of 2005-2006 6.91 6.71 A

10 MANLIP KONYAK BE1920817 2010020162 of 2009-2010 7.42 6.55 A

11 MONORANJAN DEBNATH BE1920820 12500195 of 2012-2013 8.55 7.18 O

12 N NGAMBA BE1920823 31044691 of 2007-2008 8.23 6.96 A

13 N SAMUEL KHIAMNIUNGAN BE1920824 1913006 of 2019-2020 7.77 6.77 A

14 NGIMCHUBE YALIE BE1920826 13010113 of 2013-2014 7.49 6.85 A

15 PHANJAMO N JAMI BE1920829 1913007 of 2019-2020 8.61 7.34 O

16 SEIKHOTINCHON SITLHOU BE1920831 15450053 of 2015-2016 7.07 6.68 A

17 VESHONUYI KHUSOH BE1920834 5005317 of 2005-2006 8.35 7.22 O

18 WEKHEM ZELIANG BE1920835 106368 of 2006-2007 7.86 7.39 O
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19 Y HOSHIKA SUMI BE1920836 13012 of 2001-2002 7.15 6.36 A

20 ALIBO K BE1920839 31043810 of 2005-2006 8.14 7.21 O

21 AMEKALI T YEPTHO BE1920841 15150106 of 2015-2016 7.53 6.99 A

22 AMONGLA CHANG BE1920842 111243 of 2011-2012 8.11 7.38 O

23 ANGEL NDANG BE1920843 15010001 of 2015-2016 7.34 6.95 A

24 ASENLA JATILA BE1920844 415041 of 2015-2016 8.38 7.41 O

25 C SHANCHOBENI YANTHAN BE1920845 10433 of 2010-2011 8.31 7.16 O

26 CHUBAANGLA LONGCHAR BE1920846 15480037 of 2015-2016 7.34 6.75 A

27 EUNICE H YEPTHOMI BE1920849 15150114 of 2015-2016 6.98 6.5 A

28 HILITOLI KHALA BE1920850 15500160 of 2015-2016 7.56 6.97 A

29 IKIMLULE BE1920852 10329 of 2010-2011 7.44 7.21 O

30 ILUNGBALE BE1920853 16200083 of 2016-2017 7.29 6.43 A

31 JONGPONGLEMLA BE1920854 14200208 of 2014 8.09 7.06 O

32 K VILESÜ THÜVÜRY BE1920855 2704306 of 2004-2005 6.69 6.6 A

33 KECHONGONU BE1920856 2010030257 of 2009-2010 8.19 7.21 O

34 KELEWELU WEZAH BE1920857 16010293 of 2016-2017 7.18 6.66 A

35 KIKIM SITLHOU BE1920858 14010847 of 2014-2015 7.85 7.13 O

36 KIVIKALI V CHOPHY BE1920860 13340042067 of 2013-2014 7.62 6.8 A

37 LHAINEIKIM BE1920862 16190125 of 2016-2017 7.57 6.86 A

38 LHANGKAI Y KONYAK BE1920863 13010646 of 2013-2014 7.17 6.75 A

39 LUCY MERRY BE1920866 1913012 of 2019-2020 8.64 7.65 O

40 MAUSHAMI SEN BE1920867 10223 of 2010-2011 8.6 7.64 O

41 MEDOZENUO ANGAMI BE1920868 112434 of 2011-2012 8.67 7.86 O

42 MOAMONGLA BE1920869 2012250143 of 2011-2012 7.25 6.68 A

43 MUTSOI T BE1920870 1913013 of 2019-2020 7.64 6.81 A

44 NANCYLE JEMU BE1920872 1913014 of 2019-2020 6.81 6.84 A

45 NEEMA LAMA BE1920873 15500350 of 2015-2016 8.05 7.42 O

46 NEITUONUO SANCHÜ BE1920874 12190184 of 2012-2013 7.94 7.41 O

47 NIAMKOI T BE1920875 14160204 of 2014-2015 7.56 6.99 A

48 NIMGHALI K YEPTHO BE1920876 15150212 of 2015-2016 7.83 7.11 O
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49 NIOJILA L YIMCHUNGRU BE1920877 14120064 of 2014-2015 7.34 6.91 A

50 NUPATOLI V CHIKHE BE1920878 14190225 of 2014-2015 7.31 6.76 A

51 PAIKIKOLE NHAI BE1920879 1913015 of 2019-2020 8.52 7.63 O

52 PERAMZURANGLE NDANG BE1920880 14500124 of 2014 8.36 7.1 O

53 RACHEL POU BE1920881 1913016 of 2019-2020 7.71 7.14 O

54 RUDUOLHOUNUO JOSEPHINE BE1920883 2010170431 of 2009-2010 8.25 7.52 O

55 SARA J YIM BE1920885 16550029 of 2016-2017 7.54 7.02 O

56 SULIVI SUU BE1920888 1913018 of 2019-2020 8.32 7.48 O

57 TEMJENTOLA PONGENTSUR BE1920889 1913019 of 2019-2020 8.47 7.92 O

58 TEMJENZUNGLA BE1920890 12190246 of 202-2013 8.36 7.84 O

59 TEMSÜMONGLA BE1920891 14500176 of 2014-2015 8.3 7.55 O

60 THONGKOI BE1920892 15010480 of 2015-2016 8.21 7.29 O

61 TONIKALI SUMI BE1920893 14200380 of 2014-2015 7.42 7.07 O

62 TOSHIRENLA BE1920894 12260020 of 2012-2013 8.18 7.45 O

63 VINIVI V YEPTHOMI BE1920896 16010923 of 2016-2017 7.98 7.29 O

64 WATIMONGLA BE1920897 15180356 of 2015-2016 8.29 7.23 O

65 YANGERSENLA JAMIR BE1920899 13010598 of 2013-2014 8.05 7.52 O

66 YANON KONYAK BE1920900 15500200 of 2015-2016 7.35 6.76 A

                       Repeaters 2018 Batch

1. Ura College of Teacher Education, Kohima

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 SHEVETALÜ BE1820287 818023 of 2018-19 8.32 7 O

                       Repeaters 2017 Batch

1. Ura College of Teacher Education, Kohima

SL Name of Candidate Roll Number REg Number SGPA CGPA Grade

1 Shukhemthong Queenker BE1720224 2009180090 of 2008-2009 6.52 5.94 B
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